UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

FOUNDAITION

December 2021 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund

December 2021

Semiannual
Contribution

Scholarship Funds

Whiddon Scholars Program
College of Business Scholarship
Brunson Scholarship Fund

Eminent Scholars Fund

SAMSF Biochemistry

SAMSF Locke - Microbiology
SAMSF Locke - Physiology
SAMSF Locke - Comparative Medicine
SAMSF Locke - Pharmacology
HSF - Radiology

HSF - Neurosurgery

HSF Locke - Pathology

HSF Locke - Orthopedics

HSF Locke - Pediatrics

HSF Locke - Radiology
Mitchell - Internal Medicine
Wiseman Locke - Pediatrics

Other Endowed Professorship Funds

Other Funds

Racing Commission Faculty

Rubin Chair

Ripps-Meisler Fund for Research in Surgery
Orthopedic Faculty

Pathology Faculty

Matching - Cardiology

Family Medicine

Ernest G. Cleverdon Chair

Marine Sciences Professorship

English Professorship

History Professorship

Political Science Professorship

Language Professorship

Earth Sciences Professorship

Math Professorship

Sociology & Anthropology Professorship
Department of Chemistry

Department of Physics

Pathology Education & Research

Tanner Chair of Pulmonary Medicine

C. F. Scott Endowed Chair

Joan M. Sinnott Chair in Comparative Psychology

Technology Program Funds
Athletics Endowment
Moorer Fund

COM Misc. Endowment
Basic Sciences Endowment

$

375,000
25,000

1,401

36,354
34,337
35,781
28,359
24,113
40,702
35,997
48,952
34,609
31,863
37,692
50,525
29,336

401,853
21,420
21,202
28,672
33,640
35,484
28,446
10,588

9,132
10,270
10,142
10,049
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
33,081
22,730
43,977
64,309

85,000
15,989
16,866
73,013
65,202



UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

FOUNDAITION

December 2021 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund

December 2021
Semiannual
Contribution

Faculty Development Fund

Laidlaw Fund

Existing Graduate Assistantships

New Graduate Assistantships (Fall Semester)

DSH Funds

South Alabama Endowment
Clinical Support Fund
Hospital Equipment Fund

Mitchell Cancer Institute
Mitchell - Cancer Center
Barbara Colle Chair
Elsie Colle Chair
Cancer Research Fund

110,000

30,652
112,500
114,200

2,076,949
618,447
361,235

51,165
35,009
35,163
65,589

$ 5,581,995




