

December 2021 Semi-Annual Contribution

Fund		December 2021 Semiannual Contribution		
Scholarship Funds	Cabalanghin France			
-	n Scholars Program	\$ 375,000		
	of Business Scholarship	25,000		
	Scholarship Fund	1,401		
Eminent Scholars Fun	d			
SAMSF	Biochemistry	36,354		
SAMSF	Locke - Microbiology	34,337		
	Locke - Physiology	35,781		
	Locke - Comparative Medicine	28,359		
	Locke - Pharmacology	24,113		
HSF - Ra	adiology	40,702		
	eurosurgery	35,997		
	ke - Pathology	48,952		
	ke - Orthopedics	34,609		
	ke - Pediatrics	31,863		
	eke - Radiology	37,692		
	- Internal Medicine	50,525		
Wiseman	Locke - Pediatrics	29,336		
Other Endowed Profe	ssorship Funds			
Racing C	Commission Faculty	401,853		
Rubin C	hair	21,420		
Ripps-M	eisler Fund for Research in Surgery	21,202		
Orthoped	lic Faculty	28,672		
Patholog	y Faculty	33,640		
Matching	g - Cardiology	35,484		
Family N	Medicine	28,446		
Ernest G	. Cleverdon Chair	10,588		
Marine S	Sciences Professorship	9,132		
English l	Professorship	10,270		
History I	Professorship	10,142		
Political	Science Professorship	10,049		
Languag	e Professorship	10,000		
Earth Sc	iences Professorship	10,000		
Math Pro	ofessorship	10,000		
Sociolog	y & Anthropology Professorship	10,000		
Departm	ent of Chemistry	10,000		
Departm	ent of Physics	10,000		
Patholog	y Education & Research	33,081		
Tanner C	Chair of Pulmonary Medicine	22,730		
C. F. Sco	ott Endowed Chair	43,977		
Joan M.	Sinnott Chair in Comparative Psychology	64,309		
Other Funds				
Technolo	ogy Program Funds	85,000		
	Endowment	15,989		
Moorer I	Fund	16,866		
COM M	isc. Endowment	73,013		
Basic Sc	iences Endowment	65,202		



December 2021	Semi-Annual	Contribution
1200011111101 2021	ochii-Aimuai	Commondance

Fund	December 2021 Semiannual Contribution
	110.000
Faculty Development Fund	110,000
Laidlaw Fund	30,652
Existing Graduate Assistantships	112,500
New Graduate Assistantships (Fall Semester)	114,200
DSH Funds	
South Alabama Endowment	2,076,949
Clinical Support Fund	618,447
Hospital Equipment Fund	361,235
Mitchell Cancer Institute	
Mitchell - Cancer Center	51,165
Barbara Colle Chair	35,009
Elsie Colle Chair	35,163
Cancer Research Fund	65,589
	\$ 5,581,995